C45 1			20			
system ,	Mostlan	Ĭ.	Lucit OV	LA LA CILKK	ğ	
INS. CASE OWNER	VII CO	CC 7 /AIG1702	46681	CIWON Y IDA	Ct .	
5	Falvin	ASSIGN	MENT	/ 1	101MA	
Surveyor.	Fit Care	DOI:	O[IN] V-1	Liale / Lime :	WIN	~
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			Registered in Merimen:	- Mirth	
Insured Vehicle No	560 175	Charles Carlo	Claim No.	5704871	167754	
Name of Insured	· LYLUIA ELAN	HOME FELLY (LAI DIA	AHWY	শ চ্চ চাত	1771	58
Insured Tel No.	-	HP: 4447 8699 FET	Make / Model	Waters		1
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: VI IV 18	Place of Accid	A Phone Ma	nothe b	IK I
Is driver the owner	(YE3 / NO)	Nature of Accident :	S. II De Care March	1		
If NO, Driver Nan			OI GIA REPO	RT: YES/NO ; TP GIA R	EPORT, YES / N	0
Driver Tel N	15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(V/L:YES/NO)	Insured Liabil		1? Yes/No	
SHA 263	82					
			HEIRO MODE COST			
INSRS: WSP:	WE INSES		INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	
1 71	M. H Tel:	1 4	Tel:	A A	Tel:	
Liability:	Liabin	100	Liability:	W -W	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/Time			1.5		- Ac + 18181 - 1 4	
21112	SUBJECT - A	9100777	4	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/I	чС
when				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	nest.	
				Notification ltr (if non-picks Call Ol: 11/1/18 > Ste		
11/1/12/2 12.28	Chart in as Cali	r chen, 94798659 agr	rel metal Hid	After call ltr to Ol:	Heres	
11/11/18/01 12:20	on Tr claims aw	Are of the MED USES of	will feat not	Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typ	ist
		The of las Men man mac.		Notification ltr (if non-picks		
	18they	DOM.		After call lir to Of:		
12/01/18	arbano natten	L TO 01.	97	Authorisation To Acc		
Territo				Release Voucher:		
-			0.	Final Repair Bill:	/	
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
			2010	LTA / GIA :		
		CEIVED O T MAR	Sala:	Medical Bill:		
		CEIVELL		PIR:		
	1/2	U-1		Mandate/Reject Instruction	on:	
				LOD		
				Payment Breakdown For	III.	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos;		\vdash
217.0				Others:		_
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		-
egair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	9	Emai	I Call	
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time: 2 > 18	Confirm with (PC) 10	100	Email Call		_
mal Liability:	% (OO (Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	MIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	urlo (1)	
lepair Cost:	ss 399.60	C		COT WIT PRO	10 11	
oss of Rental (LOR):		5 days) × 139 - 38				
ow of Use (LOU):	SS 112.00 (550 x				200	
uss of Income (LOI):	SS - (5 X		un'i	TOWN ST	CIN I	
GR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only on	ie)	1716		
A/LTA Search	SS 7-49			1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject/Private Set	le
fedical:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	The state of the s	
Islaursement:	55 -	(e.g. row/ macjena		3) Survey fee:		
egri Cost Total:	ss 934.57.	Global Sum SS: 430-00	2	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
THAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payor 1:	ss 430.co	Name 1: Cow-fort de	and Five	newly the UN		
Palee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:	900)		
a see 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				
A SEC 3. LOUISE II IV.A.J	condi					

Western \$

Lump Sum / LE !: 3



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		- SULLANDON BENEVER SELECTION OF SURVIVOR	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	Wilder Stea
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG17024	1448/K1wb3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 27-12-2017	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 133T	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7678Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/12/2017
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
200	Accident Date	23/12/2017	Inspection Date	26/12/2017
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	INEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 26,12,2017 10:21

_			
Pic	12	777	4.1
7.0	ıα	111	4

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305100729

STOMER

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

STOMERNO SEN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(F0) (P)

COUNT CARD NO.

SO HOW TOWNS
MILEAGE
FUEL F
DATE/TIME IN 12.2017 10:20
TARGET DATE
COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 23.12.2017

WATURE: 3P 23.12.2017

2/NO

DESCRIPTION

Ala-teri Per domogo

(0)

CKED /			

SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE wiedgement Slip Exit Pass Vehicle No.: SHA7678Z LARRY SHA76782 e No: Lerry NS

of Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Name of Service Advisor

Date

returned to Service Reception upon collection

To be kept by Security Guard

COMPORTELORO

	Job Re	if Nin 200				ENGINEERING
Date			5100729			100
4754	7.0	ION FORM	.12.2017		29 LOY	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508969 545 8156
То	:		LKK		Fax:	
Attn	-		KALVIN		rax:	
Vehi	icle Rec	No. : SHA7			to of Analdant	
						23.12.2017
1,110	ourvey	and estimates of	the repairs of the	above-mentions	ed vehicle are as	follows:-
1.	The	repair job shall biil	to:	AIG		SLQ133T
2.	The f	inalized amount s	hall be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts afte	er List discount			1
	(b)	Labour Charges	E.			\$280.0
		Total for Part-B	By-Part Repair Co	ost		\$280.0
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repai Total for Lumpsum Final Lumpsum	um repair cost afte	er Less:	-	
4.	We sl within			prrect and Con	firmed if there is	no reply from you
4.	We sl within	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your assi ture:	istance. arry Ng	orrect and Cont W fin	firmed if there is	
4 .	We st within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	ture:	istance. arry Ng	orrect and Cont W fin	firmed if there is e confirm the est ealized amount gnature:	mates and
4 .	We st within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	ture: : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	istance. arry Ng	Prect and Control William Signature No. 100 Decement Attached	firmed if there is e confirm the est ealized amount gnature:	mates and
4. 5.	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	ture: : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: ame : ste ; Confirm By	kalin 2)1/10
4	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official I	ture: 6214 8316 6546 8156	istance.	Prect and Control William Signature No. 100 Decement Attached	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: ame : ste ; Confirm By	kalin 2)1/10
4. 55 Re	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official I	ture: : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only Item	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: ame : ste ; Confirm By	kalin 2)1/10
I. Re 2. Lo 3. Su 4. LT 5. Me of	We sil within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official Intel Rass of Intervey Fe A Sean Edical F	ture: : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only Item	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: ame : ste ; Confirm By	kalin 2)1/10

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 30.12.2017 Time: 15:03:20

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305100729

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHA7678Z

MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

DATE OF REGN

: I-40 : 28.05.2015 : 23.12.2017 10:20

DATE/TIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE : 23.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL : 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

100.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL : 280.00

TOTAL : 280.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7678Z

ALC

DATE 26/12/2017 10:10

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

DOA: 23,12,2017

	Rear Bumper × neg'		6	****
	Val		5	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement		S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip × **		5	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge X 544		5	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover X Jul		\$	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)	\$ 38.00	\$	76.00
	SUB TOTAL		s	1,482.90
	LESS 20%		S	296.58
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		5	1,186.32
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗶 🏸		s	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 🗴 🥕		S	50.00
			s	185.70
	Labour Charge			100
	Panel Beating		S	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge		\$	200.00
	Wiring Charge		S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		S	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR		s	720.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		s	2,092.02
	KalurilKlu			
	1/ 16/12/4/1004			
	26/12/14/100 hs	LKK Auto Consultants) the Reporter of the folio • To writing purpose the sup-	wing:	100
	PP	Parts power and acquest to o Third party success a power	during ontimi	resurvey
en me	After Paright	No diegal modification(s) is a Supplementary demiss must is subject to liner approval for		
p		Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Dete:		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7678Z

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

ALC

DATE 26/12/2017 10:10

DOA: 23.12.2017

	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	-	Amount
	Rear Bumper × 140.			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip ×			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge ×			S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗶			S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) 🔀		\$ 38.00	S	76.00
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,482.90
	LESS 20%			S	296.58
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,186.32
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗶			s	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 🗴			s	50.00
				s	185.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			s s s	350.00 200.00 50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	720.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,092.02
	Kalur ((Kle				
rl 149	Kalur ((KK) 16/12/4/1004s 2 Pyr PSP Ather Pyripht	the To To Pa Th No Su Acet	Auto Consultaritis hence in Repairer of the Ioflowing: resulting before after some pair of apply damaged parts, configurations and survey in an A.V. Pout in legal modification, sile and openentary manual must be resulted to final reprove from manual expect to final reprove from manual expects.	esurve sors repor	os"čtelši datd

			MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIM	RATED (TIM	DATE	NAME OF
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	TO	1	
	}	80000	126	104.11	3400		
1 1 2 27 27 28	Aur.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	105	Q PSA	161		
28/12/2014 Rh	2	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	18	933	-		
,	4wAN	000	2 2	000)	. (
73:12:17	PICC IDENT		150	1700	1		
26-12-17	HEPA 12			200			

Dur Ref :	T 1217 / SHA7678Z /CL(st)
our Ref.	
Date	5-Jan-18



Singapore 508969

COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd. CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 59 Loyang Drive 4th Flr

Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimille +65 8280 9755

www.cdge.com.ag

Workshops

Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Lovang

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Ming 583 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

SHA7678Z YOUR INSURED SLQ 133T ON 23.12.17

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor SHA7678Z which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle 100288 The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them 320 Ubi Road

in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

Sanoko 24 Senako Loop Singapore 758158

Sungel Kadut Sunger Kadut W.

Singapore 408649

Singapore 728791

501 Yishun Industrial Park Singapore 768732

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLQ 133T we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI

#07-16

Dear Sir

AND OTHER

1	Cost of Repair	\$	299.60
2	4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 129.28 per day	\$	517.12
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	347
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$	150
	Sub Total :	S	824 21

HIRER'S CLAIM

c)

7	4	days Loss of Income @_	\$ 80.00 per days	\$_	320.00
			Total Claims :	\$	1,144.21

9

DCS

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a) b) **SLQ 133T**

LTA search slip/s of SHA7678Z GIA / Police report/s of :

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17024448/K1wb3

11 JANUARY 2018

CHUAN KIAN HONG FELIX (CAI JIANHONG FELIX)

BLK 462 CLEMENTI AVE 3 #17-634 SINGAPORE 120462

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 133T AND SHA 7678Z ON 23.12.17

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti

Case Handler DID: 6256 3561 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd C.C.

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETT	ER (DF AL	JTHO	RISA	MOITA

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA7678Z , SLQ133T

ON 23-Dec-17 00:05

ALONG

DEPOT RD OPEN AIR CAR PARK NEAR BLK 103.

1 / We

KWAN YOON SHIN

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1188490C

and/or

TAN TONG MENG

(Relief) NRIC No.:

50404278F

Taxi Number

SHA7678Z

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

23-Dec-2017

Name of Hirer

KWAN YOON SHIN

Hirer NRIC

S1188490C

Signature :

Ference.

Address

671A KLANG LANE #05-61

211671

Contact No.

83109443

Name of Relief

TAN TONG MENG

Relief NRIC

50404278F

Signature :

to.

Address

9 GLOUCESTER RD #04-21

210009

Contact No.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 930.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 7678Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/12/2017 (date) along DEPOT RD NEAR BLK 111 (location) involving vehicle no/s SLO 133T.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 26/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7678Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 7678Z (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 05 (day) of Feb (month) 20 18 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE \$79701

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO "The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Martine + 65 (201) 9280 Fermion + do sour dross

24 Service Logs Dropasser FER 166 7 Serger Kackal Way Singapore (1987)41 6 Data Assesser 1 Singapore (1985)17

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description : 3P 23.12.2017

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA7678Z

INV. NO/DATE 91349354 30.12.2017

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 23.12.2017 10:20

CHASSIS CODE

KMHLB41UMFU069204

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

0002

23-502

PANEL BEATING

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

100.00

100.00

180.00

180.00

SUB-TOTAL

280.00

Items total

Add GST @

7,000 %

280.00 19.60

Invoice amount

299.60

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTCHORD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 299.60 8010004 91349354

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

24 Seroto Loop Singapore 158156 7 Dange Keckil May Singapore 758781 6 Ook Avenue 1 Singapore 158537 50 Loyery Diver Singular & 600601 550 Kin Ming Drive Singularie 675717 45 Pantan Rosa Singularie 68666

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA7678Z

INV. NO/DATE 91349354 30.12.2017

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 23.12.2017 10:20

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069204

Issued by : CHEWBEELENG 02.0 Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days CHEWBEELENG 02.01.2018 15:25:18

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDINGS

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91349354 299.60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT17120824

Date: 02 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

23/12/2017 @ 00:05 hrs

ALONG

DEPOT RD OPEN AIR CAR PARK NEAR BLK 103

INVOLVING

SLQ133T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7678Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KWAN YOON SHIN IC NO S1188490C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$129.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLQ133T

23 Dec 2017 / 00:05:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK
SHA76782





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 23 Dec 2017, 12:52:22.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No	Asset Type	e Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SLQ133T		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	23 Dec 2017 / 12:52:47

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	27 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		26 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$280.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$280.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		ocuments	Show All

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		[Cre	ated by adjuste	er]
Insured:	CHUA KIAN HONG FELIX (C	AI JIANHONG FELIX),	ID: -		
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANSPORTATIO	ON PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.	.: 199303821R		
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHA7678Z	Date of Loss:	23/1	2/2017 00:00 - :5	59
Claim Type:	TP / 5309879672SG	Policy/Cover Note	e No.:		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLQ133T	Policy No. (Claim	ant): D-15	72701MFSH	
		Excess:			
Repairer:	ComfortDelGro Engineering	Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loy	ang Drive, 508969 L	oyang - Tel: 6214	8300
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com	Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel:	65-6419-3000 [H	landled by Loh, C	hee-Heng]
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First Capital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311			
Adjuster:	Rpt due 08/01/2018]	.td (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Handled by KAL	VIN ANG WEI K	UN] [Fina
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE	IVED			View All Com	pose Case Mail
	e: Fw: Re: Confirmation of DOA	A .			
• AIG_SG (04/01/2018): Re • AIG_SG (28/12/2017): Co					
	onfirmation of DOA	Vitrw A	II Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete

Claim Documents

*SHA7678Z (5309879672SG) [SLQ133T] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Dec 23 2017 12:00AM [CHUA KIAN HONG FELIX (CAI JIANHONG FELIX)] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	12.5.	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	33,000
_			12	111	173
Photos/Images No Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		[3 pe	r page 🔍	V	
No			0	Thumbnail	Print
1	27/12/17 17:26	General View		Load JPG	
2	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
6	27/12/17 17:26	General View	•	Load JPG	2
7	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
8	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
10	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/12/17 17:26	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
	water to the control of the control	Table and the Company of the Company	6	Load JPG	Z.
16	02/01/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo			-
17	02/01/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
18	02/01/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		[1 pe	r page 🔍	Z
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/12/17 17:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	27/12/17 17:56	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3_	11/01/18 16:23	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	-
4	08/03/18 09:06	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	-
5_	08/03/18 09:06	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	08/03/18 09:06	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7.	08/03/18 09:06	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	08/03/18 09:06	LTA SEARCH	6	Load PDF Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On 04/01/18 10:13	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Prin

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants	s Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^	
	~	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	-------	-------	------	----	----------

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TΕΔ			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SLQ133T (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)	
	SHA7678Z (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	ident: 23/12/2017			
Global Sum Settlen			P 4 No.	1
	nent : [X] Yes		[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,238.46	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	299.60	
Loss of Use		: \$	930.00	
Rental (if any)	rate:	: \$		3.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	im (Global Sum) kshop GIA Registered	: \$	930.00 [X] YES	NO (Kindly indicate
below)	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
below)	Registered Workshop: tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicabl	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	le:-Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Workshop:	chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	le:-Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only for	chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	le:-Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only for	chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	le:-Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGreen	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only for	chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	le:-Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only for	chain	BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	le:-Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

08 Mar

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17024448/K1WB3Q2

Date:

08/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SHA7678Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ133T

No: Date of Loss:

23/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5309879672SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7678Z

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDEU411436

Reg. Date:

28/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMFU069204

Colour

Blue

Odometer:

428010 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1685 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,372.02	0.00	1,372.02	100,00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		720.00	280.00	440.00	61.11
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,092.02	280.00	1,812.02	86.62
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	146.44	19.60	126.84	86,62
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,238.46	299.60	1,938.86	86.62
	+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.5 x S	\$129.28/day) (S\$)	452.48		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		

Nett Liability (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/12/2017

Date Inspected:

26/12/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

934.57

930.00

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Repair	578.40 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	483.30 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Serviceable	76.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-F8
	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
part. S=SpcN	ett. L=List/temDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	1,668.60	0.00
	- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	296.58	0.00
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,372.02	0.00
		*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER CLIP *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT **part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable *REAR BUMPER CLIP Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) Serviceable *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Serviceable *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Not Necessary	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 483.30 FL *REAR BUMPER CLIP Not Necessary 22.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 137.40 FL *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable 185.80 FL *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) Serviceable 76.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Serviceable 135.70 FS *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Not Necessary 50.00 FS **part. S=SpcNett. L=ListIttemDisc.** Sub Total (S\$) 1,668.60

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	100.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	720.00	280.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	Dur Items

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.